Budget Amendments

& Adjustments

FY 2018 - 4th Quarter

Account Number

Account Name

Revenue

Expenditure

Description

Funding Source

010-1100-429100
010-1100-429100
010-1100-429200
010-1100-429200
010-1100-429400
031-6001-429100
031-6001-429100
031-6001-429100
031-6001-429200
031-6001-429400

Training & Education
Training & Education
Dues & Licenses
Dues & Licenses
Business Travel
Training & Education
Training & Education
Training & Education
Dues & Licenses
Business Travel

1,000
1,800
200
270

Transfer funds for Management Analyst Training
Transfer funds for Management Analyst Training
Transfer funds for Management Analyst Training
Transfer funds for Management Analyst Training
Transfer funds for Management Analyst Training
Transfer funds for Management Analyst Training
Transfer funds for Management Analyst Training
Transfer funds for Management Analyst Training
Transfer funds for Management Analyst Training
Transfer funds for Management Analyst Training

Fund Balance
Fund Balance
Fund Balance
Fund Balance
Fund Balance
Fund Balance
Fund Balance
Fund Balance
Fund Balance
Fund Balance



